Data

26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23
26-06-23

Ditta/Sede/Autoscuola

FORLI'-PESANTI
FORLI'-PESANTI
FORLI'-COLL.
CESENA-PESANTI
FABBRI

IL SORPASSO
GARATTONI
CESENA GUIDA
ON THE ROAD
MARALDI
RAGAZZINI

*** Flenco Turni di servizio ***

Codice

000002
000002
000004
000006
FO0017
FO0018
FO0108
FO0122
FO0580
FO0581
FO5011

Cognome

RIOLA

TAPPI
TOMASSINI
CHIAROMONTE
COMANDINI
VALERI
GOFFREDO
PIOVACCARI
DI BLASIO
FIORINI
CHIAROMONTE

FELICE GOFFREDO
MINISTERO DELLE
INFRASTRUTTURE E
DEI TRASPORTI
13.06.2023 17:47:03
uTC

Nome

GAE.

PAO.
AND.
CAT.
PAO.
FEL.
STE.

PAO.
AND.

oMo R <L
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